
PHONE:

0113 880 0853

24/7 ACCESS TO ACCOUNT PORTAL
As a customer you bene�t from access to your own account portal 
which you can access any time. Here you can track in real time your 
energy usage and see how much you are on track to save. 

Our prices are cheaper than our main competitors. We are constantly 
striving to get you the best deal possible. We don't charge a deposit 
or a sign up admin fee. 

DIRECT OVERUSE NOTIFICATIONS

CHEAPEST INCLUSIVE BILLS PROVIDER

We’re constantly striving as a company to help you save money. One of
the great ways we do this is to always keep you informed of your usage.
We send noti�cation emails if you are close to going over your allowance. 

Huddle o�ers a whole host of great bene�ts right from the start to make
your lives as easy as possible and take all the stress out of dealing with bills.
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Option for 2-6 tenants to upgrade to 100MB or 200MB Broadband for additional fee - Please call Huddle on 0113 880 0853 to �nd out more. For properties with 8+ tenants, please
use our online quote generator at www.huddle.uk.com/sign-up for the latest prices.

Terms and conditions apply. 

17 /18 Price Guide

No. of Tenants Gas Electricity Water BroadbandTV Licence
Price Speed

3
2

£2.54

£1.90

£1.78

£1.48

£1.52

£1.33

£1.16 50MB

50MB

100MB

100MB

200MB

200MB

£0.87

£0.69

£0.58

£0.50

£0.43

£16.39

£13.68

£12.09

£11.11

£10.61

£10.13

4
5
6
7
8

Utilities Package (Per Person Per Week) + Extras (Per Person Per Week)

£12.69

£10.91

£9.62

£9.05

£8.59

£8.37

Total Total + extras

£4.81

£4.39

£3.68

£3.40

£3.12

£3.08

£4.75

£3.97

£3.73

£3.71

£3.50

£3.44

£3.13

*£3.81£1.74 50MB £23.26£17.71£7.01 £6.43 £4.27

£2.55

£2.21

£1.94

£1.97

£1.85

*

*

*

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND

We know that utility bills are not high on your bucket list, so we can 
help take the hassle out of the process. We have seen many students not 
get organised which results in bills getting ignored and building up. The 
utility companies themselves can also be extremely di�cult to deal with. 
That’s where Huddle comes in...

OUR PAYMENT PLAN FOR

How The Huddle 
Process Works

TIPS

PARTY
   TIME!

electricity and water. You will only ever have to pay
for the energy and water you use. So the less energy you use, the more you save. Simple. 

ALREADY 
FAMILIAR WITH 
OUR AMAZING 
BENEFITS?

SIGN UP AT
www.huddle.uk.com/sign-up

huddle
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Terms and conditions apply. 

17 /18 Price Guide

No. of Tenants Gas Electricity Water BroadbandTV Licence
Price Speed

3
2

£2.54

£1.90

£1.78

£1.48

£1.52

£1.33

£1.16 50MB

50MB

100MB

100MB

200MB

200MB

£0.87

£0.69

£0.58

£0.50

£0.43

£16.39

£13.68

£12.09

£11.11

£10.61

£10.13

4
5
6
7
8

Utilities Package (Per Person Per Week) + Extras (Per Person Per Week)

£12.69

£10.91

£9.62

£9.05

£8.59

£8.37

Total Total + extras

£4.81

£4.39

£3.68

£3.40

£3.12

£3.08

£4.75

£3.97

£3.73

£3.71

£3.50

£3.44

£3.13

*£3.81£1.74 50MB £23.26£17.71£7.01 £6.43 £4.27

£2.55

£2.21

£1.94

£1.97

£1.85

*

*

*

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND

We know that utility bills are not high on your bucket list, so we can 
help take the hassle out of the process. We have seen many students not 
get organised which results in bills getting ignored and building up. The 
utility companies themselves can also be extremely di�cult to deal with. 
That’s where Huddle comes in...

OUR PAYMENT PLAN FOR

How The Huddle 
Process Works

TIPS

PARTY
   TIME!

electricity and water. You will only ever have to pay
for the energy and water you use. So the less energy you use, the more you save. Simple. 

ALREADY 
FAMILIAR WITH 
OUR AMAZING 
BENEFITS?

huddle

SIGN UP NOW AT YOUR 
LETTING AGENT

Option for 2-6 tenants to upgrade to 100MB or 200MB Broadband for additional fee - Please speak to your letting agent to �nd out more. For properties with 8+ tenants, please
speak with your letting agent for the latest prices.
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Signing up to Huddle couldn’t be easier, simply sign up online and fill out
the form on the Sign Up page. Once completed, a Huddle representative
will be in touch to get you all signed up.

Sign Up Online:


