**RECOMMENDED BY** 



# huddle

## Inclusive Bills, One Simple Payment

# #jointhehuddle

## **About Huddle**

We know that utility bills are not high on your bucket list, so we can help take the hassle out of the process. We have seen many students not get organised which results in bills getting ignored and building up. The utility companies themselves can also be extremely difficult to deal with. That's where Huddle comes in...

## **Gas - Electricity - Water - TV Licence - Broadband**

## **The Huddle Solution**

The Huddle solution is simple. We combine all of your bills into one easy payment, meaning that all you need to do is each pay the same amount each month split evenly between all of the household members.

## **How The Huddle Process Works**



## **The Huddle Benefits**

Huddle offers a whole host of great benefits right from the start to make your lives as easy as possible and take all the stress out of dealing with bills.



#### **ONE EASY PAYMENT PER MONTH**

All payments come out of each housemates account separately, so no more arguments. At the end of the year, each housemate will receive a refund for any energy that has not been used



Our prices are cheaper than our main competitors. We are constantly striving to get you the best deal possible. We don't charge a deposit or a sign up admin fee.



#### 24/7 ACCESS TO ACCOUNT PORTAL

As a customer you benefit from access to your own account portal which you can access any time. Here you can track in real time your energy usage and see how much you are on track to save.



We're constantly striving as a company to help you save money. One of the great ways we do this is to always keep you informed of your usage. We send notification emails if you are close to going over your allowance.

#### FREE INSTALLATION ON ALL OUR BROADBAND

All of our broadband packages are installed absolutely FREE to all of our lovely Huddle customers. That means that you save even more money by coming with us!

#### WE TAKE CARE OF EVERYTHING

Huddle contact all the necessary energy suppliers on your behalf right from day one, so it's completely hassle free. Just sit back and relax.

#### **CHEAPEST INCLUSIVE BILLS PROVIDER**

#### **DIRECT OVERUSE NOTIFICATIONS**



## OUR PAYMENT PLAN FOR

# SOUTH EAST ENGLAND

### Utilities Package (Per Person Per Week)

### + Extras (Per Person Per Week)

No. of Tenants	Gas	Electricity	Water	Total	TV Licence	Broadband Price Speed		Total + extras
2	£7.01	£6.43	£4.27	£17.71	£1.74	£3.81	50MB*	£23.26
3	£4.81	£4.75	£3.13	£12.69	£1.16	£2.54	50MB*	£16.39
4	£4.39	£3.97	£2.55	£10.91	£0.87	£1.90	50MB*	£13.68
5	£3.68	£3.73	£2.21	£9.62	£0.69	£1.78	100MB <sup>*</sup>	£12.09
6	£3.40	£3.71	£1.94	£9.05	£0.58	£1.48	100MB*	£11.11
7	£3.12	£3.50	£1.97	£8.59	£0.50	£1.52	200MB	£10.61
8	£3.08	£3.44	£1.85	£8.37	£0.43	£1.33	200MB	£10.13

\* Option for 2-6 tenants to upgrade to 100MB or 200MB Broadband for additional fee - Please speak to your letting agent to find out more. For properties with 8+ tenants, please speak with your letting agent for the latest prices.

All our tariffs are displayed on our company website at www.huddle.uk.com. The fees stated above are usage estimates of your gas, electricity and water. You will only ever have to pay for the energy and water you use. So the less energy you use, the more you save. Simple.

#### Terms and conditions apply.

## ALREADY **FAMILIAR WITH OUR AMAZING BENEFITS?** SIGN UP NOW AT YOUR **LETTING AGENT**

## Sign Up or Get a Quote

Signing up to Huddle couldn't be easier, simply sign up online and fill out the form on the Sign Up page. Once completed, a Huddle representative will be in touch to get you all signed up.

Sign Up Online: **www.huddle.uk.com** 

